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Konzertmarsch

Musik & Arrangement

Alexander Pfl uger

No. 080www.alpensound.de

Egerländer Sterne

Aufnahme auf CD KM004 Für immer böhmisch!

Instrumentation

C Direktion

Flöte

Oboe

Fagott

Eb Klarinette

Bb Klarinette 1

Bb Klarinette 2

Bb Klarinette 3

Bb Bassklarinette

Eb Altsaxophon 1

Eb Altsaxophon 2

Bb Tenorsaxophon 1

Bb Tenorsaxophon 2

Eb Baritonsaxophon

Bb Trompete 1

Bb Trompete 2

Bb Flügelhorn 1

Bb Flügelhorn 2

F / Eb Horn 1

F / Eb Horn 2

F / Eb Horn 3

Bb Tenorhorn 1

Bb Tenorhorn 2

Bb Tenorhorn 3

C / Bb Bariton

C / Bb Posaune 1

C / Bb Posaune 2

C / Bb Posaune 3

C / Eb Tuba 1

C / Bb Tuba 2

Schlagzeug

4x

2x

1x

1x

4x

3x

3x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

2x

2x

3x

2x

1x

1x

1x

3x

1x

1x

3x

1x

1x

1x

3x

3x

2x
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